
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

90A

33

43

63

57B

84

24

7

89

54

20

01

43A

56A

6A

57

11

71

11A

36

53

52

PIC

1

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

3

3

3

4

5

6

1

7

1

8

1

1

2

9

Name

Sean Ryan

Bill Ockerlund

Jody O'Donnell

Keith Frieser

Gordon Johnson

Patrick Bean

Kiel Hogan

John McKenna

Don Noe

Ike Keeler

Jay Carley

Ken McKinnon

Brian Pettey

David Leyvas

Francesco Melandri

Eric Johnson

David Neidell

Stanley Crawford

Brian Cooper

Jim Hendrix

Tom Hedges

Steve Sanett

Class

10SC3

10GT2

10SC3

10NC

10GT2

10GT1

10GT1

10SC2

10GT1

10GT2

10SC3

10GT2

10GT2

10GT2

10AP

10GT2

10SC1

10GT2

10BP

10GT3

10BP

10GT2

Best Time

2:18.140

2:19.865

2:20.231

2:20.640

2:20.456

2:21.747

2:22.065

2:20.179

2:21.230

2:23.972

2:21.954

2:28.124

2:28.423

2:32.834

2:32.922

2:32.838

2:33.987

2:34.306

2:39.143

2:43.858

2:43.681

2:30.247

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

Year

2006

1991

2006

1984

1991

1975

1976

1985

1993

1987

2006

1972

1974

1974

1995

1997

1977

1973

1984

1970

1974

1974

Make

Ford

Chevrolet

Dodge

Mercury

Ford

Chevrolet

Dekon

Ford

Oldsmobile

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Oldsmobile

Porsche

Chevrolet

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Model

Fusion

Camaro

Charger

Capri

Mustang

Dekon Monza

Monza

Thunderbird

Cutlass

Camaro

Monte Carlo

911 RSR

911 RSR

911 RSR

993

993 RSR

Cutlass

911 RSR

Corvette

914/6 IMSA GTU

911 RSR

911 RSR

Engine

358cid

335cid

358cid

357cid

351cid

6500cc

362cid

5868cc

358cid

336cid

358cid

3800cc

3746cc

3000cc

3800cc

3800cc

358cid

3500cc

400cid

2808cc

3000cc

3746cc

Hometown

Candler NC

Holland MI

Dallas TX

St. Alberts AB

Scottsdale AZ

Norcross GA

Littleton CO

Auburn WA

Arlington TX

Macatawa MI

Flower Mound TX

Odessa FL

Winfield KS

Phoenix AZ

Boston MA

Miami Beach FL

Tulsa OK

Grove City OH

Bolivar NY

Chandler AZ

Seattle WA

Chatsworth CA

Group

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Cars classified "NC" or carry a "double-classification are not eligible for awards.
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Margin of Victory

15.628

Avg. Speed

87.911

Best Lap Tm

2:18.140

Best Spd

89.309

Best Lap by

90A - Sean Ryan

SVRA US Vintage National Championship

Group 10

Championship Sprint Race

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:53:23

Circuit of the Americas 3.427 Miles

10/11/2014 02:40 PM


